CO-CURRICULUR ACTIVITIES OF 2023-2024

INTER ACTIVITIES

DATE

DAY

ACTIVITIES

17. 04. 2023

MONDAY

RHYME COMPETITION
(HINDI & ENGLISH) (1 to 5)

22.04. 2023

SATURDAY

KAVITA PATH (HINDI)
(IX to XII)

24. 05. 2023

TUESDAY

RHYME COMPETITION
(VI to XIT) ENGLISH

JULY

06. 07. 2023

THURSDAY

DEBATE COMPETITION
(VI to XII) ENGLISH

OCTOBER

14. 10. 2023

SATURDAY

SOLO SINGING COMPETITION
(VI to XII) ENGLISH

20. 10. 2023

CREATIVE WRITING
COMPETITION
(HINDI & ENGLISH) VI to VII
WEALTH OUT OF WASTE

NOVEMBER

SPORTS DAY/ANNUAL DAY
(ALL CLASSES)

DECEMBER

23,12, 2023

SATURDAY

STAGE SHOW
( VITO VII)

JANUARY

30. 01. 2024

Tuesday

DEBATE HINDI
( VI TO VII)

-




T r AT TS

2

B Ly A W

May
July
August

IMPORTANT DATES OF SESSION 2023-24

Date Day
01.04.2023 Saturday
04.04.2023 Tuesday
07 .04.2023 Friday
15.04.2023 Saturday
22.04.2023 Saturday
05.05.2023 Friday
29.07 .2023 Thursday
05.08.2023 Saturday
10.08.2023 Thursday
15.08.2023 Tuesday
30.08.2023 Wednesday

OCCASION

New Academic Session Begins

Mahavir jayanti

Good Friday
Introductory PTM
Id-ul-fitr

Budh purnima
Muharram

PTM

Revision start for 1Term
Independence Day
Raksha Bandhan

1stweek of September 1st term exam begin

September 07.09.2023

October

November

. December

January

‘1‘ February

March

Thursday
25.09.2023 Monday
28.09.2023 Thursday
02.10.2023 Monday
21.10.2023 Saturday
23.10.2023 Monday
24.10.2023 Tuesday
01.11.2023 Wednesday
11.11.2023 Saturday
12.11.2023 Sunday
13.11.2023 Monday
14.11.2023 Tuesday
19.11.2023 Sunday
25.11.2023 Saturday
27.11.2023 Monday

Janmashtmi
Report card day
Milad-Ul-nabi
Gandhi Jayanti
Saptami

Navmi

Dussehra

Karak Chaturthi
Narak Chaturdashi
Diwali

Goverdhan Pooja
Bhai Dooj

Chhat Pooja
Picnic

Guru Nanak Jayanti

First week of december -Board exam start

25.12.2023 Saturday
30.12.2023 Thursday

Christmas day
PTM

01.01.2024t06.012024 Monday to sat. (winter Holidays)
Second week of January-Pre board exams -start

08.01.2024 Monday
26.01.2024 Friday
03.02.2024 Saturday
06.02.2024 Tuesday
08.02.2024 Thursday
25.03.2024 Monday
Report Card Day

|7|

School Re-Open
Republic Day

PTM

Revision of Final Exam
Maha Shivratri

Holika Dahan

Third week of March
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